
Sport & Play Fields 

 

AHBL, Inc Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. BCRA, Inc. 

1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 911 5th Avenue 414 Stewart Avenue #200 

Seattle WA 98101 Kirkland WA 98033 Seattle WA 98101 

Doug Tapp Ryan Tuomisto Erin Knuth 

Principal Business Development Manager Senior Marketing Coordinator 

206-267-2425 425-827-7701 253-627-4367 

  253-627-4395 

dtapp@ahbl.com rtuomisto@aesgeo.com eknuth@bcradesign.com 

www.ahbl.com www.aesgeo.com www.bcradesign.com 

   
Blueline D.A. Hogan & Associates Inc. Design West Engineering 

25 Central Way Suite 400 119 - 1st Avenue South, Suite 110 110 James Street, Suite 106 

Kirkland WA 98033 Seattle WA 98104 Edmonds WA 98020 

Ranjana  Sterling David Anderson Jeremy Richard 

Marketing Manager Principal Director of Business Development 

425-250-7266 206-285-0400 425-458-9700 

   
rsterling@thebluelinegroup.com davea@dahogan.com jrichard@designwesteng.com 

www.thebluelinegroup dahogan.com www.designwesteng.com 

   
design2 LAST, inc GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. Huitt-Zollars 

543 Main Street, Suite 101 20527 67th Ave NE 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 

Edmonds WA 98020 Arlington WA 98223 Seattle WA 98101 

lauri strauss Kevin Richardson Rebecca Swaney 

President, CEO President Project Coordinator 

425-673-7269 360-733-7418 206-324-5500 

 360-733-7318  
lauri@design2last.com kevinr@geotest-inc.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com 

www.design2last.com https://www.geotest-inc.com/ https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ 

   

Integrus Architecture 
Jones & Jones Architects and 
Landscape Architects 

Land Development Consultants, 
Inc. 

117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 105 South Main Street, Suite 300 20210 142nd Ave NE 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98104 Woodinville WA 98072 

Maia LeDoux Duane  Dietz Sheryl Newman 

Marketing Coordinator Senior Landscape Architect Technical Writer 

206-858-7443 206-624-5923 425-482-2893 

 206-806-8159 425-806-1869 

mledoux@integrusarch.com ddietz@jonesandjones.com snewman@ldccorp.com 

www.integrusarch.com www.jonesandjones.com  

   
LPD Engineering Mithun Osborn Consulting 

1932 First Avenue, Suite 201 Pier 56, 1201 Alaskan Way #200 1402 3rd Avenue Suite 415 

Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98101 

Nicole Becks Richard  Franko Kas Kinkead 

 Partner Principal / Landscape Architect 

206-725-1211 206-971-5627 206-628-9133  

   
nicoleb@lpdengineering.com richardf@mithun.com kask@osbornconsulting.com 

lpdengineering.com mithun.com http://osbornconsulting.com/ 
 
    



PBS Engineering and 
Environmental Inc. Pelletier+Schaar Reid Middleton, Inc. 

214 East Galer Street, Suite 300 26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 

Seattle WA 98102 Stanwood WA 98292 Everett WA 98204 

Heather Goudie Kelsey Rueter Kendra Tappe 

Senior Marketing Coordinator Office Manager Marketing Assistant 

206-233-9639 360-629-5375 425-741-3900 

  425-741-3800 

heather.goudie@pbsusa.com krueter@pelletierschaar.com ktappe@reidmiddleton.com 

pbsusa.com  http://www.reidmiddleton.com/ 

   
Robinson Noble, Inc. SCR Architects TENW 

2105 South C Street 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 11400 SE 8th Street, Suite 200 

Tacoma WA 98402 Seattle WA 98101 Bellevue, WA 98004 

Drewe Warnock Scott Connor Amy Wasserman 

Marketing Coordinator Principal Partner Principal 

253-472-5846 206-228-1014 425-466-7072 

253-475-7711   
dwarnock@robinson-noble.com Scott@scr-arch.com amy@tenw.com 

www.robinson-noble.com SCR-arch.com www.tenw.com 

   
The Greenbusch Group, Inc. TRES WEST ENGINEERS, INC Weisman Design Group 

1900 W. Nickerson Street, Ste 201 2702 S. 42ND STREET, SUITE 301 2329 E. Madison St. 

Seattle WA 98119 Tacoma WA 98409 Seattle WA 98112 

Rami Kaur Susan West Andy Rasmussen 

President MARKETING COODINATOR Principal, CFO 

206-378-0569 253-472-3300 206-322-1732 

   
info@greenbusch.com sdw@treswest.com andy@wdginc.com 

www.greenbusch.com www.treswest.com www.wdginc.com 

 

Erickson McGovern, PLLC Stantec TFWB Engineers Inc 

101 E 26th St, Suite 300 3400 188th street, Suite 285 1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509 

Tacoma WA  98421 Lynnwood  WA  98037 Seattle WA 98109 

Raymond Mow Alisa Parks Mike Fitzmaurice 

Owner/Principal in Charge Pursuit Manager Principal 

253-531-0206 206-667-0502 206-300-6913 

253-531-9197 206-667-0554  
ray@ericksonmcgovern.com  Alisa.parks@stantec.com mike@tf-wb.com 

www.ericksonmcgovern.com www.stantec.com Tf-wb.com 

 

mailto:ray@ericksonmcgovern.com

